
Kretsmästerskap Västra Sittande Luftgevär 2009

Final

1;Anna Carlsson;Sölvesborg;423,1 52,8 53,0;528,9

2;Ebba Karlsson;Ringamåla skf;423,5 53,1 51,7;528,3

3;Julius Persson;Ringamåla skf;420,9 52,5 53,0;526,4

4;Emilia Ohlin;Gammalstorp;414,6 53,1 51,1;518,8

5;Julia Svensson;Vilshult;416,9 51,5 50,4;518,8

6;Evelina Nilsson;Gammalstorp;414,7 52,0 51,7;518,4

7;Hanna Johansson;Ringamåla skf;414,7 52,7 50,5;517,9

8;Dennis Svensson;Ringamåla skf;415,1 49,4 52,4;516,9

9;Frida Johansson;Ringamåla skf;411,5 52,3 52,7;516,5

10;Erik Viktorsson;Karlshamn;413,8 50,4 50,0;514,2

11;Moa Bergdahl;Vilshult;411,3 51,3 49,5;512,1

12;Jimmy Janzon;Karlshamn;413,7 30,3 49,8 ;493,8

Final LM

1;Ulf Olsson;Ringamåla skf;420,052,8 52,6;525,4

2;Christer Olsson;Ringamåla skf;418,7 52,6 52,7;524,0

3;Leif Janzon;Karlshamn;412,1 51,4 50,9;514,4

4;Willy Fohlin;Ringamåla skf;406,1 50,4 52,1;508,6

5;Stig Nilsson;Karlshamn;404,9 50,8 50,2;505,9



Klass L7

1 Oskar Asper Sölvesborg 50.2 51.0 50.2 50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 201,4

2 William Andersson Gammalstorp 49.5 50.7 49.0 48.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 197,8

3 Jakob Persson Ringamåla skf 49.7 48.8 49.3 49.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 197,1

4 Adam Thuresson Gammalstorp 47.4 47.1 49.5 46.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 190,4

5 Hanna Fohlin Ringamåla skf 47.9 46.7 46.2 49.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 189,9

6 Eric Manneby Ringamåla skf 43.2 6.9 31.5 28.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 109,7

Klass L9

1 Robin Nilsson Gammalstorp 49.2 50.7 53.0 51.7 51.3 49.3 49.8 48.8 403,8

2 Martin Bäckås Ringamåla skf 51.0 49.7 50.2 49.4 51.2 50.7 50.5 50.5 403,2

Klass L11

1 Julius Persson Ringamåla skf 53.2 52.3 53.4 52.4 52.9 51.9 52.2 52.6 420,9

2 Julia Svensson Vilshult 53.1 50.3 51.6 53.2 52.6 51.9 52.4 51.8 416,9

3 Moa Bergdahl Vilshult 50.2 52.0 51.1 52.3 50.6 50.9 52.2 52.0 411,3

4 Kajsa Asper Sölvesborg 49.1 50.9 51.1 50.1 49.9 50.4 51.4 52.3 405,2

5 Boris Petroukhine Ringamåla skf 40.3 47.1 51.9 50.3 48.7 48.6 50.5 51.7 389,1

Klass L13

1 Ebba Karlsson Ringamåla skf 53.2 53.8 52.4 53.0 52.1 52.8 52.8 53.4 423,5

2 Anna Carlsson Sölvesborg 52.4 52.7 53.3 52.7 53.1 52.9 52.7 53.3 423,1

3 Evelina Nilsson Gammalstorp 52.8 51.5 51.4 51.8 51.4 51.6 51.5 52.7 414,7

4 Hanna Johansson Ringamåla skf 51.8 51.0 50.7 52.6 51.6 52.3 53.0 51.7 414,7

5 Erik Viktorsson Karlshamn 51.3 52.5 53.2 50.6 52.9 51.7 51.1 50.5 413,8

6 Ola Nilsson Ringamåla skf 50.2 51.2 52.5 49.1 50.3 51.9 52.4 50.0 407,6

7 Simon Sigvant Ringamåla skf 51.9 49.4 53.1 50.4 49.8 51.1 50.1 50.0 405,8

8 Ninni Bengtsson Gammalstorp 45.8 47.9 47.9 50.5 47.9 45.9 49.2 48.0 383,1



Klass L15r

1 Dennis Svensson Ringamåla skf 52.0 52.7 52.3 50.7 52.8 50.9 51.4 52.3 415,1

2 Emilia Ohlin Gammalstorp 51.1 51.3 51.3 51.3 52.3 52.9 52.2 52.2 414,6

3 Jimmy Janzon Karlshamn 50.4 52.2 52.9 52.0 51.7 50.9 51.6 52.0 413,7

4 Frida Johansson Ringamåla skf 50.2 52.4 51.7 51.5 52.1 50.3 52.0 51.3 411,5

5 Johan Carlsson Sölvesborg 49.7 49.8 51.9 47.1 52.6 50.2 51.7 48.4 401,4

Klass LM

1 Ulf Olsson Ringamåla skf 51.8 52.7 53.5 52.2 52.3 52.0 52.1 53.4 420,0

2 Christer Olsson Ringamåla skf 52.1 51.1 52.2 52.9 52.9 52.5 53.0 52.0 418,7

3 Leif Janzon Karlshamn 51.7 52.0 50.1 52.4 51.8 50.9 51.5 51.7 412,1

4 Willy Fohlin Ringamåla skf 47.3 51.8 51.6 52.5 50.7 51.0 50.6 50.6 406,1

5 Stig Nilsson Karlshamn 50.8 51.1 51.5 49.1 51.8 50.1 50.3 50.2 404,9


